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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 RW Neu-Isenburg 5 10:0 51:19 45:20 304:194
2 TC Langenselbold 5 8:2 47:23 42:23 299:200
3 TC Heusenstamm 4 6:2 37:19 32:19 234:172
4 TC Oberndorf 5 6:4 46:24 42:22 304:197
5 Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG 4 2:6 21:35 19:31 180:244
6 THC Hanau III 4 2:6 20:36 22:32 205:244
7 TC Froschhausen 5 2:8 20:50 21:44 210:322
8 DJK Steinheim II 4 0:8 10:46 10:42 110:273

Spielleiter
Manfred Schlums
Mobil: 0157-73779030 / Fax: 06054-909977 / eMail: manfred.schlums@gmx.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
So. 13.05.2012 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

THC Hanau III
TC Froschhausen
Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG
TC Heusenstamm

TC Oberndorf
DJK Steinheim II
TC Langenselbold
RW Neu-Isenburg

2:12
9:5
4:10
5:9

So. 20.05.2012 09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Langenselbold
TC Heusenstamm
RW Neu-Isenburg

THC Hanau III
Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG
TC Froschhausen

12:2
12:2
9:5

Sa. 26.05.2012 10:00 TC Oberndorf DJK Steinheim II 14:0
So. 03.06.2012 09:00 TC Oberndorf TC Froschhausen 14:0
Do. 07.06.2012 10:00 DJK Steinheim II TC Langenselbold 3:11
Sa. 09.06.2012 09:00 Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG RW Neu-Isenburg 5:9
So. 10.06.2012 10:00 THC Hanau III TC Heusenstamm 4:10
So. 17.06.2012 09:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

TC Froschhausen
TC Heusenstamm
THC Hanau III
RW Neu-Isenburg

Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG
TC Oberndorf
DJK Steinheim II
TC Langenselbold

4:10
10:4
12:2
12:2

So. 24.06.2012 09:00
09:00
14:00

TC Langenselbold
TC Oberndorf
DJK Steinheim II

TC Froschhausen
RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Heusenstamm

12:2
2:12
0:0

Sa.
 

11.08.2012
 

10:00
 

Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG
» ursprünglich am 24.06.2012 09:00

THC Hanau III
 

6:5
 

So. 19.08.2012 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Langenselbold
DJK Steinheim II
TC Heusenstamm
THC Hanau III

TC Oberndorf
Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG
TC Froschhausen
RW Neu-Isenburg

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 26.08.2012 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Froschhausen
TC Langenselbold
RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Oberndorf

THC Hanau III
TC Heusenstamm
DJK Steinheim II
Rosenh+Waldschw+BSC Off. MSG

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


